WISCONSIN'

2017 / 2018 Winter Run Series | SERIES POINTS RULES
1. Every athlete signed up for any Winter Run Series event can score series points by placing in the top 10 in their age group in any of the six events throughout the series.
Point values are awarded based on your finishing position.

2. The age of the athlete as of December 31st, 2017 is your age group for the entire series!

3. Top three overall male and female are removed from their respected age groups at the END of the series.
4. ALL scores count towards your final series total. You must compete in at least 4 races to be eligible for a series award
5. All "Be Easy 5k" results are combined with competitive 5k results based on finishing time and age when calculating series points.

Please email us to report any errors: craig@racelighthouse.com
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Griffin Schroeder 50
Daniel Schreier 45
Charles Zingsheim 40
Mike Beix

Joe Dorff

Lincoln Stultz 15
Nathan Lanser 35
Kyle Fraser

Damian Bednorz

Adam Bruss

John Rapp

Steven Klett

Frankie Deguire

Brennan Feldhausen

Matt Nie

Adan Burgos

Dave Marsalli 30
Kelly Wahl

Ricky Frank

Paul Schaaf 25
Matt Fritschel

Jeff Schneider 20
Chris Jungkans

Phillip Wiginton

Jon Foster

Chris West
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FASTEST TIME

0:37:14
0:37:39
0:38:50
0:38:09
0:40:02
0:39:07
0:38:52
0:34:04
0:37:44
0:38:20
0:38:44
0:37:53
0:38:37
0:39:25
0:39:30
0:38:24
0:39:04
0:40:00
0:40:37
0:39:10
0:40:25
0:39:14
0:40:16
0:40:40
0:42:08
0:40:42



10 OVERALL FEMALE | PR | tR | RiNY | BC | (S | L0Tl | POINT TOTALS FASTEST TIME

3 Ally Frase 45 50 35 40 50 45 265 0:40:40
4 Jennifer Yee 50 50 45 35 35 215 0:40:45
5 Erin Moldenhauer 60 55 55 170 0:40:32
6 Kelsey Hackl 35 45 25 105 0:42:49
6 Katie Steffe 15 20 20 25 25 105 0:44:29
8 Jori Galles 55 40 95 0:40:41
9 Shawn Johnson 45 45 90 0:42:37
10 Tammy Zyduck 25 30 15 15 85 0:44:20
11 Elizabeth Flatley 60 60 0:36:27
11 Carolyn Smith 25 35 60 0:43:48
13 Jessi Crain 25 30 55 0:45:32
14 Abbi Orcholski 30 20 50 0:43:26
15 Alyssa Wegner 40 40 0:45:21
16 Amy Swenson 35 35 0:44:12
17 Michelle Kyhn 30 30 0:44:08
17 Jody Swinehart 30 30 0:45:19
17 Jenna Lepisto 30 30 0:44:46
20 Michele Apuli 20 20 0:45:08
20 Katrina Kapetanovic 20 20 0:46:30
20 Glenda Adams 20 20 0:46:23
23 Emily Johnston 15 15 0:46:33
23 Robin Miller 15 15 0:47:12
23 Mandi Florip 15 15 0:46:25
MALE 18 & UNDER | PR | tR | RNy | BC | (%) | L0Tl | POINT TOTALS FASTEST TIME
1 Colin Lepisto 60 60 0:55:09
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0
0
FEMALE 10 & UNDER | PR | tR | RNy | BC | ) | L0Tl | POINT TOTALS FASTEST TIME
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0
0
MALE11-15 | PR | tR | RiNY | BC | (S | L0Tl | POINT TOTALS FASTEST TIME

Austin Ray 55 60 115 0:45:22
David Ripke 60 60 0:52:01
Ryan Kaelberer 55 55 0:51:32
Cale Denk 55 55 0:53:13
Benjamin Oman 55 55 1:00:32
Zachary Prestegaard 50 50 0:51:51
Shawn Bolz 50 50 1:10:41
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10 Jacob Folsom 45 45 0:53:17

11 Felipe Muzquiz Jr. 45 45 0:55:25
FEMALE11-15 | PR | tR | RNy | BC | (%) | L0Tl | POINT TOTALS FASTEST TIME
3 MacKenzie Frazier 55 55 0:52:42
3 Zoe Denk 55 55 0:57:53
5 Temperance Jones 45 45 1:11:03
6 Joe 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0
MALE 16 - 19 | PR | tR | RinY | B | %) | 0TI | POINT TOTALS FASTEST TIME
1 Lincoln Stultz 60 60 60 180 0:39:07
2 Sebastain Walden 50 55 105 0:51:20
3 Frankie Deguire 60 60 0:38:37
4 John Rapp 60 60 0:38:44
5 Joe Naborowski 60 60 0:53:26
6 Tyler Hurd 55 55 0:49:26
7 Cartier Clark 55 55 0:57:56
8 0
9 0
10 0
FEMALE 16 - 13 | PR | tR | RNy | BC | ) | L0Tl | POINT TOTALS FASTEST TIME
1 AvaBaker e s e e s 9 ose02
2 Megan Kania 60 60 0:50:10
3 Allison Schultz 55 55 0:55:03
3 Tanya Salentine 55 55 1:14:59
3 Emily Smith 55 55 0:58:06
6 Grace Pitzen 50 50 0:59:03
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0
MALE 20 -24 | PR | tR | RNy | BC | ) | L0Tl | POINT TOTALS FASTEST TIME
1 Peter Dziewiontkoski 60 50 110 0:54:58
2 Scott Van Hulle 60 60 0:51:33
2 Andrew Semancik 60 60 0:44:34
2 Matthew Miceli 60 60 0:51:56
5 Mason Johnson 55 55 0:56:15
5 Ben Pike 55 55 0:54:22
5 Clark Andrew 55 55 0:53:15
8 Benjamin Marshman 50 50 0:55:05
9 Alexander Landry 45 45 1:33:21
10 0
FEMALE 20 - 24 | PR | tR | RNy | BC | ) | L0Tl | POINT TOTALS FASTEST TIME
3 Shannon Carroll 50 30 50 130 0:53:25
4 Jori Galles 60 60 120 0:40:41
5 Anica Rebollar 60 50 110 0:51:57
6 Rachel Elliot 55 50 105 0:48:17
7 Katie Tolan 55 40 95 0:52:26
7 Katie Hampel 20 50 25 95 1:05:05
7 Jen Gross 25 45 25 95 0:57:07
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Marissa Dieringer
Micki Scherwinski
Stephanie Redmond
Elizabeth Flatley
Alyssa Wegner
Heather Hookstead
Alexandria Muench
Nicole Runkle

Lily Simonson
Kaylee Rasner
Emily Nurmi

Julie Skrypchak
Amanda Schultz
Brianna Stankey
Sarah Graupman
Ashley Staszak
Yilin Liu

Abigayle Musholt
Alesia Staskiewicz
Julia Walsh
Annika Haley
Katie Andrews
Emily Rice

Anne Mahoney

MALE 25 - 29

Matthew Jungers

Cori Whipple
Ryan Rypel
Philip Wiginton
Ben Schroeder
Adam Scanlan
Paul Braatz
Richard Shook
Marco Briceno
Antoine Martin
Patrick Cady
Austin Gaugert
James Newkirk
Ben Siebers
Braden Tice
Nathan Brenn
Brian Davis
David Hart
Nick Wians
Dan Wojtulewicz

FEMALE 25 - 29

Ally Frase

Lauren Probst
Abbi Orcholski
Kelsey Hackl
Jessi Crain
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Anna Wians
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360

240
210
190
115
80
75
65
50
45
40
40
30
30
25
20
20
15
15
15

POINT TOTALS

360

185
180
165
150
70
60
50
50
50
45
40
40

0:52:27
1:00:35
1:07:35
0:36:27
0:45:21
0:51:22
0:52:11
0:48:10
0:58:55
0:59:56
1:15:18
0:53:12
0:59:51
1:16:21
0:53:47
1:02:13
1:09:48
0:53:47
1:02:49
1:00:35
0:58:07
1:00:36
1:15:42
0:59:02

FASTEST TIME

0:34:46

0:43:23
0:46:30
0:40:40
0:50:07
0:49:09
0:54:35
0:51:28
0:55:43
0:43:24
0:43:29
0:43:53
0:52:30
0:51:53
0:49:52
0:55:45
1:00:27
0:56:12
1:00:34
0:53:30

FASTEST TIME

0:40:40

0:49:58
0:43:26
0:42:49
0:45:32
0:52:45
0:50:05
0:49:54
0:48:47
0:48:11
0:52:26
0:52:23
0:53:12



W VW VW VL VW NN UV AW

Ashley Imperiale 35
Katherine Dannecker-Stevens

Amanda Schienebeck

Julia Badding

Rachel Kennedy 30
Lauren Croal

Loren Larsen

Stephanie Pantaleo

Natasha Nicholson

Molly Modrzynski

Kelsey Zimmerman

Grace Berchem

Lauren Scanlan

MALE 30 - 34 | PR

David Markle 60
Griffin Schroeder 55

Praful Aggarwal 30
Joe Periord 25
Dan Sibbernsen

Brennan Feldhausen

Ryan Malesvich 45
Steven Uhlrich

Brandon Tewalt 40
Julian Rockwood

Daniel Cumiskey

Benjamin Jung 20
Phil Reimer

Matt Smith

Sam Sikorski

Andrew Schreier 15
Adam Gauhier

Josh Peterson

Brett Lindstrom

Jeff Nelson

Kyle Goetz

Zach Frankowski

FEMALE 30 - 34 | PR

|

POINT TOTALS

350
330

POINT TOTALS

0:49:47
0:51:09
0:55:09
0:50:14
0:50:56
0:52:40
0:53:35
0:53:46
0:53:18
0:55:52
0:55:16
0:51:39
0:54:20

FASTEST TIME

0:36:49
0:37:14

0:44:46
0:45:22
0:46:15
0:39:26
0:42:06
0:50:46
0:43:19
0:40:51
0:45:15
0:50:23
0:48:16
0:50:19
0:45:44
0:51:56
0:45:05
0:52:05
0:48:16
0:51:21
0:55:08
0:49:32

FASTEST TIME

Suzan Kennedy 30
Christine Durkin

Emily Johnston 50
Alison Newcomb 25
Nicole Seiy 45
Beth Ringwelski 35
Lindsay Bollis

Holly Hallmark 40

Katrina Kapetanovic

Stefanie Haima

Ashley McCure

Lauren Pasch

Michele Apuli

Jackie Southard

Brooke Bernbeck

Alyssa Feuerer

Jennifer Shaw

Alicia Sixel

Gaby Hogan 20
Katie Little

Lauren Waraxa

Ashlyn Anderson 15
Lauren Hogan

0:47:09
0:47:32
0:46:33
0:48:06
0:47:23
0:46:37
0:48:00
0:47:53
0:46:30
0:47:36
0:46:36
0:49:20
0:47:04
0:52:17
0:50:53
0:51:35
0:49:13
0:52:40
0:50:02
0:48:47
0:51:14
0:50:20
0:53:26



24 Cathy Walz 15 15 0:51:55

MALE 35 - 39 | PR | th | RinY | BC | ) | L0Tl | POINT TOTALS FASTEST TIME
3 Traver Krieglstein 20 45 35 30 40 20 190 0:45:06
4 Heath Cardwell 35 25 25 45 30 160 0:45:05
5 Chad Steger 15 40 30 40 25 150 0:44:31
6 Brendan Moldenhauer 45 50 45 140 0:41:34
7 Nathan Lanser 60 60 120 0:38:52
8 Jeff Schneider 55 60 115 0:39:14
9 Charlie Ortiz 25 50 35 110 0:44:11
10 Ben Hinkle-Wszalek 30 15 30 15 90 0:47:36
11 Andrew Kacmar 25 15 25 65 0:48:13
12 Damian Bednorz 60 60 0:37:44
12 Kyle Fraser 60 60 0:34:04
12 Steve Klett 60 60 0:37:53
15 Adam Bruss 55 55 0:38:20
15 Adan Burgos 55 55 0:38:24
17 Scott Bowe 50 50 0:39:23
17 Matt Fritschel 50 50 0:40:25
19 Don Kossow 40 40 0:46:51
20 Darin Haugom 35 35 0:43:19
20 Manoj Swearingen 35 35 0:50:58
22 Mark Ketterhagen 20 20 0:50:02
22 David Rudey 20 20 0:50:59
22 Whit Breeden 20 20 0:45:57
22 Mark Kroger 20 20 0:52:28
26 Jeremy McKenzie 15 15 0:51:23
26 Peter Kreutziger 15 15 0:52:53

FEMALE 35 - 39 | PR | tR | RinY | BC | (S | L0Tl | POINT TOTALS FASTEST TIME

Christy Murra 55 60 60 55 55 55 340 0:40:34

3 Tracy Miller 30 30 15 30 25 20 150 0:52:01
4 Shawn Johnson 55 60 115 0:42:37
5 Amanda Deruyter 35 40 30 105 0:51:54
6 Mandi Florip 45 50 95 0:46:25
7 Jodi Wilske 35 45 80 0:52:11
8 Ashlee Fugate 20 20 20 60 0:53:23
9 Regina Rich 55 55 0:50:35
10 Kate Haugom 50 50 0:46:50
10 Ally Klasinski 50 50 0:51:51
10 Amy Lehrer 35 15 50 0:52:18
10 Jessica Barkimer 50 50 0:47:18
10 Jessica Dinka 50 50 0:47:06
10 Christina Rarick 25 25 50 0:53:20
16 Carly Skomo 45 45 0:47:53
17 Elizabeth Strike 40 40 0:52:06
17 Christine Hodgins 40 40 0:50:56
17 Kristie Belyeu 40 40 0:51:12
17 Angela Denyer 40 40 0:52:11
21 Danielle Simonovic 35 35 0:51:39
21 Angela Capes 15 20 35 0:54:19
21 Chandra Topp 35 35 0:52:55
24 Amy Schreiner 30 30 0:53:25
24 Jessica Swearingen 30 30 0:53:28
26 Annie Staebler 25 25 0:53:08
26 Carrie Reid 25 25 0:53:11
28 Anna Nagle 20 20 0:54:39
29 Amy Lehrer 15 15 0:54:32
29 Shannon Slates 15 15 0:54:33
29 Elizabeth Braatz 15 15 0:57:03

29 Sara Corso 15 15 0:54:41



MALE 40 - 44 | PR | tR | RiNY | BC | (S | L0Tl | POINT TOTALS FASTEST TIME

3 Mark Shepler 40 30 45 40 50 205 0:45:50
4 Mike Beix 60 60 60 180 0:38:09
5 Fred Wood 55 40 55 150 0:43:19
6 Mike Anderson 20 45 15 30 110 0:51:52
7 Thomas Mlada 45 55 100 0:45:50
8 William Newcomb 30 35 20 85 0:49:12
9 Cesar Palomo 25 45 70 0:47:45
10 Tim Kurth 30 35 65 0:48:42
11 Cory Colvin 40 20 60 0:50:00
12 Thomas Picotte 15 25 15 55 0:55:18
12 Grant Epstein 55 55 0:41:36
12 Matt Nie 55 55 0:39:30
15 Tim Ziegler 50 50 0:45:17
15 Brett Barkimer 50 50 0:42:08
15 Scott Becker 25 25 50 0:49:32
15 Will Wendorff 50 50 0:42:26
19 Frank Gauthier 45 45 0:42:51
19 Kevin Erb 20 25 45 0:54:54
21 David Konieczka 40 40 0:47:18
21 Ulises Gomez 40 40 0:48:45
23 Dan Davies 35 35 0:48:00
24 Chris Lodes 30 30 0:54:39
25 Sean Jones 25 25 0:50:13
26 Michael Green 20 20 0:57:52
27 Chike Johnson 15 15 1:01:24
27 Scott Kunz 15 15 0:50:29
27 Jason Ramminger 15 15 0:57:56

FEMALE 40 - 44 | PR | tR | RNy | BC | ) | L0Tl | POINT TOTALS FASTEST TIME

amie Klose 60 60 60 60 60 60 360 0:39:55

3 Amy Diestelhorst 55 35 25 20 30 45 210 0:47:35
4 Mary Volkers 35 30 15 15 35 130 0:50:18
5 Amy Frank 40 40 20 25 125 0:48:43
6 Tricia Bengtson 30 25 15 35 105 0:51:09
7 Deanna Weinreich 50 50 100 0:46:35
7 Megan Grisolono 45 55 100 0:46:35
9 Amy Swenson 55 55 0:44;12
9 Robin Miller 55 55 0:47:12
9 Michelle Kyhn 55 55 0:44:08
12 Kelly Flynn 50 50 0:47:41
12 Traci Revis 50 50 0:48:36
14 Candice Knuteson 40 40 0:49:17
14 Rosanna Dislvo Herzog 40 40 0:51:09
16 Kristen Brazzale 35 35 0:50:07
16 Lois Volesky 20 15 35 0:53:21
18 Diana Lammers 30 30 0:48:43
18 Colleen Hasse 30 30 0:52:50
20 Gwen Modert 25 25 0:53:11
20 Cammie Heit 25 25 0:52:57
20 Kathryn Bacon 25 25 0:56:00
23 Kerry Malak 20 20 0:54:02
23 Sally Nie 20 20 0:53:55
23 Jennifer Delwiche 20 20 0:56:10
26 Melissa Olson 15 15 0:53:54
27 Kristy Leinweber 15 15 0:54:03
MALE 45 - 49 | PR | tR | RiNY | BC | (S | L0Tl | POINT TOTALS FASTEST TIME

3 Ted Shue 60 60 50 50 50 270 0:39:12



4 Pete Holler 40 45 30 35 35 40 225 0:45:04
5 Chris West 50 45 45 55 195 0:40:42
6 Brian Clemetson 45 25 15 20 20 15 140 0:48:18
7 Scott Kurtz 40 40 35 115 0:44:05
8 Marcelo Brunetta 30 25 30 25 110 0:46:51
8 David Peetz 25 30 25 30 110 0:45:41
10 Mark Neslon 30 15 45 0:51:17
10 Pete Gerbitz 45 45 0:44:53
12 Greg Rushing 40 40 0:48:23
12 Thomas Veselka 40 40 0:45:24
14 Bruce Hoover 35 35 0:48:30
14 Neal Harmelink 35 35 0:49:49
14 Matthew L Uy 35 35 0:46:42
14 Sergio Grimaldo 20 15 35 0:49:05
18 Kent Kaelberer 25 25 0:51:32
19 John Wilkins 20 20 0:51:33
19 Curtis Groninger 20 20 0:50:59
19 David Landis 20 20 0:49:07
22 Corey Schmalz 15 15 0:52:19
22 Derik Summerfield 15 15 0:52:48
FEMALE 45 - 49 | PR | tR | RNy | BC | (%) | L0Tl | POINT TOTALS FASTEST TIME
3 Dawn Zahrt 40 40 45 40 50 215 0:53:05
4 Shirley Zelinskk 35 25 45 45 30 180 0:54:51
5 Jennifer Klimek 25 25 30 35 35 150 0:55:45
6 Justin Palmqvist 15 20 20 30 20 105 0:56:57
7 Carolyn Spencer 50 50 100 0:51:24
7 Jennifer Fleischman 15 35 25 25 100 0:55:28
9 Melissa Rudolph 35 40 75 0:57:02
10 Lori Maldonado 35 25 60 0:55:56
10 Jody Swinehart 60 60 0:45:19
10 Jacqueline Wegner 60 60 0:46:02
13 Nikki Wierzbicki 55 55 0:50:01
13 Brenda Klink 55 55 0:51:24
13 Samantha Ninnemann 20 20 15 55 0:56:44
16 Brenda Lodermeier 50 50 0:52:53
17 Missy Propper 50 50 0:53:31
18 Terri Rossiter 45 45 0:52:02
18 Stephanie Rossi 45 45 0:53:05
18 Amy Loeber 30 15 45 0:54:55
18 Amy Friese 45 45 0:55:57
22 Jennifer Janowski 40 40 0:57:21
22 Christine Fredrick 40 40 0:56:02
24 Tina McCurdy 30 30 0:55:57
24 Clare O'Brien 30 30 0:59:41
26 Veronica Brewer 20 20 1:01:12
27 Karen Gumm 15 15 1:02:15
27 Lori Dominiak 15 15 1:01:23
MALE 50 - 54 | PR | tR | RNy | BC | ) | L0Tl | POINT TOTALS FASTEST TIME
3 Michael Krattley 45 50 35 35 50 35 250 0:44:05
4 Kelly Wahl 60 60 55 175 0:39:35
5 Jim Schmidt 40 45 35 40 160 0:45:49
6 Wayne Ninnemann 40 35 20 20 20 135 0:48:13
7 Robert Beck 30 30 25 25 110 0:48:37
8 Tim Lammers 50 40 90 0:44:08
9 Charlie Tenney 35 30 15 80 0:48:31
10 Kurt Huberty 20 20 15 15 70 0:51:17
11 Brian Seegert 60 60 0:42:03
11 Lawernce Evers 60 60 0:43:22
13 Jim Lodermeier 50 50 0:47:03

13 Russ Voecks 20 30 50 0:49:26



15 Greg Borowski

15 Guy Leffel

15 Rick Pethan

18 Steve Chang

18 Joe Senner

20 Mike Neu

21 Charles Burghaus
21 Paul Mikna

21 Dale Baumgartner
24 Steve Zyduck

FEMALE 50 - 54
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POINT TOTALS

0:51:05
0:47:51
0:45:12
0:47:49
0:52:18
0:47:57
0:50:14
0:51:26
0:50:06
0:53:25

FASTEST TIME

Michelle Wirth
Ellen Klein

Londa Osborn
Julie Przesmicki
Nelda Rupprecht
Carolyn Smith
Lisa Kleinke

10 Michelle Lanouette
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11 Carolyn Danz

12 Pamela Morici

13 Sally Schwan

14 Laura Kurz

14 Glenda Adams

16 Karen Colt

16 Sarah Erdmann

16 Kristen Ortmann-Dunbar
16 Canice Whalen

16 Kelley Cox

MALE 55 - 59
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|

200
200
175
165
155
120
115
95
80
75
65
60
60
15
15
15
15
15

POINT TOTALS

0:52:21
0:51:12
0:49:37
0:49:02
0:54:45
0:43:48
0:49:35
0:48:16
0:51:24
0:55:31
0:54:14
0:55:31
0:46:23
0:56:41
1:00:59
0:58:29
1:02:19
0:58:38

FASTEST TIME

David Feldhack
Tom Fotsch
Steve Schwan
Kerry Worden
Tony Maio
Steve Cummins
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Jim Buechel

10 Chris W Jungkans
11 Paul Ashaaf

11 James Drought
13 Tom Lorrig

14 Keith Cumiskey
15 Jim Casper

16 Troy Nitschke
16 Benjamin Harris
16 Dale Decker

16 Roger Lee

20 David Witko

20 Mark Hagen

20 Jeffy Romaine
20 Tim Mutterer

FEMALE 55 - 59
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235
235
185
180
145
105
85
60
55
55
50
45
25
20
20
20
20
15
15
15
15

POINT TOTALS

0:41:22
0:46:30
0:48:19
0:46:22
0:44:16
0:42:54
0:48:57
0:40:16
0:39:10
0:52:14
1:02:55
0:54:48
0:54:33
0:50:46
1:00:49
0:59:18
0:58:41
0:51:07
0:50:54
1:12:42
1:19:30

FASTEST TIME

3 Debbie Kania
4 Mary Pat Sutter

30

35 45

45 60
40 50

55

255
245

0:55:27
1:00:17



Toni Dakins

Lisa Hermanson
Teresa Beck

Anne Romaine
Veronica Thompson
Lisa Garms

Julie Emery

Ellen Weitzel

Carol Jorgensen-Vakil
Chris Truskowski
Renee Saban
Barbara Hanus

MALE 60 - 64

25
60
35
15
20

PR

30
60
25
15
20

tR
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60
35
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15
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210
180
175
140
105
85
70
55
45
45
40
30

POINT TOTALS

1:04:50
0:47:55
1:01:37
1:08:50
1:05:37
0:56:56
1:21:43
0:54:50
1:04:00
1:11:01
1:01:04
1:12:02

FASTEST TIME
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Bradley Shields
Roger Franzel
Jeffery Crosby
Kurt Cunningham
Bob Orcholski
Michael Lepow
Peter Schmitz
Jim Thomson
Rich Moore

Paul Pagel
Michael Tetkoski
Joe Fox

Michael Elberson
Paul Walker
Jeffrey Weiss
Robert Graw
Philip Boeve
Walter Baade
Peter Kemps

FEMALE 60 - 64
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| |

45
35
40
55)
20

25

30

|

35

()

35
30

25

60

50

|

215
210
155
155
100
95
60
60
60
55
50
50
45
45
45
40
40
35
30

POINT TOTALS

0:58:02
0:58:46
0:58:56
0:50:56
1:20:02
0:58:39
0:44:41
0:50:08
0:46:20
0:47:05
0:49:04
0:49:58
0:50:20
0:59:45
1:04:57
0:59:48
1:00:10
1:04:50
1:04:16

FASTEST TIME

W VW ® N O U B~ W

Barbara Bowman
Wendy Watson
Chris Schreier
Cindy Berndt
Julie Schroeder
Debra Tuckwood
Patricia Genthe
Susan Marguet

MALE 65 - 69

50

PR

50

55)

tR

30
50
40
35

45

| |

30
50
45
35
40

|

[

35

|

220
205
170
145
140
50
45
45

POINT TOTALS

1:18:46
0:59:17
1:01:34
1:15:11
1:02:26
1:01:40
1:27:56
1:04:27

FASTEST TIME

W 0 N & A AW

Roy Bishop
Joseph Berman
Steve Hartman

Joe Zizzo

FEMALE 65 - 69

50

PR

50

tR

55

50

| |

50

|

50

()

50

|

205
50
50

o o o o

POINT TOTALS

1:15:03
1:01:20
1:14:24
1:01:32

FASTEST TIME



3 Maggie Menard-Mueller 45 45 45 50 45 230 1:14:34
4 Penny Pesch 55 50 40 145 1:04:52
5 Debbie Yee 60 60 0:55:58
6 Beverly Franke 50 50 1:12:36
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0
MALE 70 - 74 | PR | tR | RNy | BC | (%) | L0Tl | POINT TOTALS FASTEST TIME

2 John Stachera 60 55 55 170 1:02:17
3 Jerry Huhn 55 60 115 0:59:21
4 John Newman 45 60 105 0:58:06
5 Lowell Mutchelknaus 60 60 0:53:48
6 Ron Caruso 50 50 1:12:26
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0



